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	Участник
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	Обруч
	Мяч
	Булавы
	Лента
	Сумма
	МЕСТО
	

	Амельченко Радмила
	2003
	КМС
	Белгород
	 
	16,650
	13,700
	14,400
	 
	44,750
	1
	

	Каменская Алла
	2003
	КМС
	Ярославль
	 
	15,400
	14,100
	14,500
	 
	44,000
	2
	

	Брылякова Дарья
	2003
	КМС
	Иваново
	 
	16,450
	14,100
	13,350
	 
	43,900
	3
	

	Марченко Дарья
	2003
	КМС
	Мурманск
	 
	14,150
	13,700
	14,300
	 
	42,150
	4
	

	Романчева Валерия
	2003
	КМС
	С.Петербург
	 
	14,650
	14,200
	12,550
	 
	41,400
	5
	

	Бирюлина Карина
	2003
	КМС
	Н.Тагил
	 
	13,950
	10,400
	14,500
	 
	38,850
	6
	

	Петрова Юлия
	2003
	КМС
	Петрозаводск
	 
	13,900
	12,600
	10,950
	 
	37,450
	7
	

	Барцева Полина
	2003
	КМС
	Ярославль
	 
	9,750
	13,400
	13,950
	 
	37,100
	8
	

	Михалева Дарья
	2003
	КМС
	Каменск-Уральский
	 
	11,300
	12,000
	11,250
	 
	34,550
	9
	

	Калинина Евгения
	2003
	КМС
	Мурманск
	 
	11,200
	11,300
	11,800
	 
	34,300
	10
	



